
Year 1 quiz
Have fun



Round 1 . Match the word to the picture

Cliffs

Forest

Hills

Mountains

River

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)



Round 2



Round 3

Recycle or Bin ?



Round 4

+Guess the movie

+Madagascar

+Toy story

+Inside out

+Frozen



True or False

1) Rainforest are hot and wet

2) Rainforest don't have any 

trees

3)Monkeys live in rainforests

4)Rainforest are found in the 

artic

5)Large Snakes are found in 

rainforest
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